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Sun. Oct 30lh
2-5 pm
591 Childs Dr.
Come

Celebrate with
us honouring

‘An Angel
among us’

Mary Cragg R.N., Friend, Mentor
on the occasion of her Anniversary
*45 years of Nursing 1960-2005
*Grad of St. Michaels Hospital
*25 year Nurse/Receptionist at a local
medical practice 1980-2005

No Gifts Please

Just a friendly smile, gentle hug,
heartfelt handshake and thank you

BIRTHDAY

Happy 80“1

Birthday
Mom
(Audrey Saliba)

Thank you for so
many wonderful years
We love you,
Your family

Houses FurrSale 165

MILTON - Main & Har-
rns, new fown home, 3-
bdrm/3-bath-
room/5-appliances/near
schools. 416-936-
7197.

SELLERS
Find Out What The
Home Down The
Street Sold For.
Visit www.
haltonhomesinfo.com

Business
Opportunities

NO COMMUTE!
GOT DRIVE &
DESIRE?
$Learn to Earn$
FROM HOME
Not MLM
Contact:
1-800-431-2084

From the people who know,
love & respect her

Light refreshments See you there ‘
S % it on 5. Qs

\ BIRTHDAY

Mortgage,
Loans
$SMONEYSS 100%

ist, 2nd and 3rd Mort-
gages. Bad credit OK.
Call Ontario Wide 1-
888-307-7799.

$0.00  DOWNPAY-
MENT _ Required for
103% financing. Bad
credit, self-employed,
no proof of income - up

to 100% financing.
Call Dave 905-864-
4561.

A S5yr@4.49%. Also eq-
uity mortgage programs
regardiess of income or
credit. Call Norm at
905-844-1245 or Vvisit
us at www.sinclaircock-
burn.com
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Please join us to celebrate

the 80th birthday of
> CHARLES THOMSON
: Sat. Oct. 29, 2005
P 2-4pm
St. Paul’s United Church, 121 Main St. #

Best Wishes Only Please

/{ Happy 98th Birthday
¢ MARY TUFFORD

Love from your family
Helen, Donna, Elizabeth, Joanne,
Ted Carol and Kﬂthryn

Space

Office/Business
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Office/Business
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ACTON BUSINESS PARK
125 McDonald Boulevard
Acton, Ontario

SPACE FOR RENT

Short Term or Permanent
Various Sizes from 800 Sqft
To 10,000 Sqft.+
Various Configurations

Call: 519-853-9595

Apartments &
L 70 Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment.
$775/month. Available
October 1st. 2 -bed-
rooms available De-
cember 1st,
$850/month.  Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Park-
iIng extra. Call 905-873-
6284

Apartments &
170 Flats For Rent

2-LEVEL apartment in
private country home.
2-bedroom plus den.
1 1/2 baths, 2-appli-
ances, livingroom with
fireplace. References.
first/last, no  smok-
iIng/pets. $1,200/month
Inclusive. 905-877-
6410.

Apartments &
F ats For Rent

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Miliside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
Ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

——

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for.

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call;
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON 2-bdrm apt
available Dec. 1/utilities
included, no dogs. Call
905-864-7338 from
6-10pm or 905-274-
4788.

ACTON Apartments.
1 & 2-bedrooms avail-
able December & Janu-
ary 1st. Fridge & stove,

laundry facilities. No
dogs 519-853-4374.
Open 7 days/week.
Same day approval.

www.realstar.ca

MILTON, main floor, 3-
bdrm, secluded setting,
wrap around deck,
availlable Sept. 15th,
$1500/mth + utilities.
Call Terry 416-876-
7253.

2-BEDROOM
ment apartment. Eat-in
kitchen, large living-
room with gas fireplace.
Available November
1st. $950/month. Call

base-

416-268-8691 or 905-
877-6069
2-BEDROOM large,

bright basement apart-
ment. Village of Glen
Williams. Available No-
vember 1st. Includes
parking/cable.
$1,000/month plus util-
ities. Call Suzan Poklu-
da, Johnson Associjates
Halton Ltd., Realtor.
905-877-5165

—— — — e

ACTON 1-bedroom
apartment, $650/month
plus hydro and 2-bed-
room apartment,
$825/month plus hydro.
Available November
1st. First/last required.
Call 519-853-0029 or
905-864-9401.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON semi-detached
house for rent. Quiet

street, big yard. 3-bed-
rooms. $910/month
plus utilities. Call Rob
or Cynthia 905-873-
1902.

ACTON, 2-bedroom
apartment available
November 1st.

$890/month all inclu-
sive. Call 519-853-3309
or 519-853-0719.

AMAZING spacious 2-
bedroom, available
now. Must see! Central
location in Georgetown.
$860/month plus. Call
905-495-1350.

DID you know?
Your rental property
vacant even one
month takes 2 years
to make up!

Protect your
investment!
Advertise in
Champion

Classifieds

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-
tals.com

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment.
Available December
i1st, prefer couple.
$850/month  inclusive.
Call 905-877-4194 after
4:00 pm.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom, basement.
Walk to GO Train. Pri-
vate entrance, 4-appli-
ances, parking for one
vehicle. $850/month
plus 1/2 hydro. Avail-
able November 1st.
Call 905-877-7910.

GEORGETOWN brand
new inside 3-bedroom
main floor bungalow.
Hardwood, AC, 5-appli-
ances, no SMok-
iIng/pets. $1,375/month
utilities included. Call
905-877-5197.

GEORGETOWN down-
town 2-bedroom apart-
ment. Newly renovated,
close to all amenities.
$1,100/month inclusive.
Available November
1st. No smoking/pets.
Call 416-578-8912

RENTALS

1-bedroom apartment
In historic building in
Rockwood $650/month.
2 and 3-bedroom suites
In Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vine lot, great neigh-
bourhood. $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
clates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

Apartments &
Flals For Rent

ROCKWOOD, bright 1-
bedroom basement
with  outdoor patio.
Suitable for 1-person
only. Heat/hydro/cable
Included  $595/month.
519-856-4174.

Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3 bedroom
bungalow, appliances,
$1300/month plus util-
ities, no pets/no smok-
Ing. Available Nov. 1.
905-878-4964.

MILTON detached
house 3-bdrm back-
split, available immedi-
ately/finished basement
with separate en-
trance/$1900/mth +

Call 416-876-7253.

3-BEDROOM detached

house in Downtown
Milton. $1000/month.
Available December
1st. Please call 905-
878-8895,

APPLEBY Line & Bri-
tannia, farmhouse,
$1500/mth. Call 905-
337-9769.

COUNTRY 3-bdrm
upper level of house,
newly renovated,
$1350/mth,  including
utilities, A/C, & lawn
maintenance. 905-876-
4299,

3-BEDROOM  house.
Livingroom, dining-
room, kitchen, 3pc
bath. Fridge/stove,
Washer/dryer, CA.
Available December

1st. After 6pm call 905-
693-0780

MILTON 3-bdrm main
floor bungalow/clean &
freshly renovated/quiet
neighborhood/large
yard & driveway/close
to all amenities/appli-
ances/laundry.  Adults
Only/No  Smoking/pets
Available Nov.1,
$1100/month + shared
utilities. 905-462-1967

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, including
appliances, finished
rec room, garage.
+util-
available

$1250/month
ities,

October 31.
905-876-4499

OAKVILLE~ 3-bed-
room townhouses avail-
able immediately
through December 1, 4
appliances, Hopedale
Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

ROOMS from
$110/week. Shared
washroom, very clean.
270 Main St. E. Milton.
416-882-9258.

Houses
For Rent

4-BEDROOM house,
main floor and upstairs,
2 bathrooms, no
pets/smoking, fridge
and stove, close to GO
and shopping, A/C.
Available December
1st. $1,375/month in-
cludes utilities. 905-
877-4684

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

LARGE room, se-
cluded country home,
professional male pre-
ferred, Guelph Line &
4 0 1 1
$425/mth/$110/week.
905-854-0359.

Shared
Accommodation

MILTON area, large
house on quiet horse
farm to share with right
person. Call 905-783-
4630.

ROOM for rent in Milton
townhouse. Looking
for quiet & clean person
to share with profes-
sional male, no smok-
ing/pets  $425/mth &
$475/mth. 905-864-
4609.

SHARED executive
semi, for an organized
professional, Der-
ry/Thompson, clean &
peaceful, Private bed-
room & bath.
$550/month.  905-569-
3233/416-390-1928
Hanna

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